

2019 ADA CURB RAMP INSTALLATION CDBE PROGRAM & 2019 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT									
BID TAB									
Advertised August 7 & August 14, 2019									
Bid Opening: Tuesday August 20, 2019 - 11:00 A.M.									
				Engineer's Estimate		Contractor		Contractor	
						D.C.Burbach, Inc.		J&A Pohl, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
PART A CDBG ADA COMPLIANT CURB RAMPS									
1A	Mobilization, Barricades & Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00
2A	Curb & Gutter Removal & Replacement (24")	250	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 46.75	\$11,687.50
3A	Concrete Sidewalk (5")	2000	S.F.	\$ 7.25	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 9.45	\$18,900.00	\$ 6.28	\$12,560.00
4A	Concrete Curb Ramp (6")	600	S.F.	\$ 9.50	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 8.10	\$4,860.00
5A	Concrete Crosswalk (8")	30	S.Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 130.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 67.31	\$2,019.30
6A	Detectable Warning Field	80	S.F.	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$4,400.00	\$ 48.00	\$3,840.00
7A	Unclassified Excavation	50	C.Y.	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38.50	\$1,925.00	\$ 25.00	\$1,250.00
8A	Crushed Aggregate Base	60	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 26.00	\$1,560.00	\$ 30.00	\$1,800.00
9A	Concrete Sidewalk Removal (6" and less)	290	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 23.50	\$6,815.00	\$ 9.81	\$2,844.90
10A	Lawn Restoration (Top Soil, Seed, Mulch)	25	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 75.00	\$1,875.00	\$ 46.50	\$1,162.50
11A	Sawcut Pavement	325	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 4.25	\$1,381.25	\$ 3.00	\$975.00
12A	Asphalt Base Patching	30	TONS	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 335.00	\$10,050.00	\$ 322.86	\$9,685.80
13A	Asphalt Mill & Surface (2")	1000	S.Y.	\$ 28.50	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 29.50	\$29,500.00	\$ 23.86	\$23,860.00
14A	Temporary Ramps	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$6,700.00	\$ 700.00	\$1,400.00
15A	Pavement Marking Crosswalk 24" Ladder Pattern	200	L.F.	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 20.95	\$4,190.00
16A	Pavement Marking Stop Line 18"	60	L.F.	\$ 19.25	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 20.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 20.95	\$1,257.00
Total Part A					\$ 95,930.00		\$117,206.25		\$84,192.00
PART B - CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT									
1B	Mobilization, Barricades & Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00
2B	Concrete Sidewalk (5")	6000	S.F.	\$ 6.75	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 7.30	\$43,800.00	\$ 5.87	\$35,220.00
3B	Concrete Removal (6" and less)	667	S.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,670.00	\$ 23.50	\$15,674.50	\$ 7.00	\$4,669.00
4B	Lawn Restoration	100	S.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 19.85	\$1,985.00
Total Part B					\$ 52,170.00		\$71,974.50		\$42,374.00
Grand Total Parts A & B					\$ 148,100.00		\$189,180.75		\$126,566.00